Platz 1

Deutsche Masters Meisterschaft

AC Weinheim Damen
AC Weinheim Damen
AC Weinheim Damen
AC Weinheim Damen
AC Weinheim Damen
AC Weinheim Damen

24.- 27.04.2008 in Speyer

Mannschaften Frauen

651,4

Blesing, Obdulia
Baus, Claudia
Sandquist, Charlotte
Koblich, Bettina
Kraus, Dagmar
Knapp, Heike
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122,7872
117,2508
111,2451
107,2030
101,8148

91,0831

Masters F1
Masters F2
Masters F2
Masters F3
Masters F1
Masters F2



Platz 1

Platz 2

Platz 3

Platz 4

Platz 5

Platz 6

Platz 7

Deutsche Masters Meisterschaft

AC Weinheim 1
AC Weinheim 1
AC Weinheim 1
AC Weinheim 1
AC Weinheim 1
AC Weinheim 1

MTV Gifhorn
MTV Gifhorn
MTV Gifhorn
MTV Gifhorn
MTV Gifhorn
MTV Gifhorn

KSV 1959 Langen
KSV 1959 Langen
KSV 1959 Langen
KSV 1959 Langen
KSV 1959 Langen
KSV 1959 Langen

SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Bayer Wuppertal
SV Bayer Wuppertal

SV Grafenroda
SV Grafenroda
SV Grafenroda
SV Grafenroda
SV Grafenroda
SV Grafenroda

FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg
FSV Magdeburg

AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2
AC Weinheim 2

24.- 27.04.2008 in Speyer

Mannschaften Manner

1923,1

1852,6

1824,1

1755,2

1748,3

1715,7

1671,4

Simon, Peter
Wagner, Andreas
SchiBler, Walter
Mdller, Ralf
Speiser, Andreas
SchiRler, Karsten

Fasolin , Alois
Kuch , Alfons
Nalbach, Erich
Kolschmann, Andre
Braun, Siegfried
Vlachos, Jorgo

Oleksinski, Aleksander
Stoffler, Achim

Eder, Stefan

Garcia, Andreas
Kossmann, Rainhard
Bittner, Uwe

Gronemann, Jorg
Rosengart, Oliver

Khoschnau, Schaschawan

Wagner, Dieter
Memmer, Jirgen
Dr.Boschen, Fritz

Kellner, Dietmar
Machleit, Mario
Schambach, Jérg
Erkelenz, Peter
Frank, Ronny
Orttmann, Jurgen

Kabbe, Jens

Kabelitz, Lutz

Friese, Swen

Elspaf3, Swen
Burkhard, Steffen
Bogenschneider, Jens

Pflasterer, Walter
Silveira, Gerhard
Laudenklos, Peter
Wetzel, Paul
Kraus, Hans
Jutzi, Herbert
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354,7455
350,6710
341,7269
323,1406
285,1760
267,6531

335,5132
330,7530
316,5161
294,4244
292,3308
283,1112

363,3066
324,7840
296,3557
295,0094
275,5901
269,0882

330,1056
326,2405
322,4622
298,5629
252,8219
224,9857

325,3196
300,2359
298,7463
285,6661
280,7055
257,5868

344,3587
333,7425
302,0361
299,5177
243,2754
192,7471

296,7178
287,3626
285,5672
277,6406
270,5464
253,5808

Masters M5
Masters M3
Masters M7
Masters M4
Masters M2
Masters M1

Masters M7
Masters M7
Masters M7
Masters M1
Masters M3
Masters M4

Masters M2
Masters M5
Masters M2
Masters M2
Masters M6
Masters M3

Masters M2
Masters M1
Masters M2
Masters M7
Masters M5
Masters M5

Masters M1
Masters M2
Masters M2
Masters M5
Masters M1
Masters M3

Masters M2
Masters M4
Masters M1
Masters M1
Masters M5
Masters M2

Masters M8
Masters M5
Masters M3
Masters M9
Masters M4
Masters M8



Platz 8

Platz 9

Platz 10

Platz 11

Platz 12

Platz 13

Deutsche Masters Meisterschaft

ASV Ladenburg
ASV Ladenburg
ASV Ladenburg
ASV Ladenburg
ASV Ladenburg
ASV Ladenburg

KSV Durlach
KSV Durlach
KSV Durlach
KSV Durlach
KSV Durlach

SC Pforzheim
SC Pforzheim
SC Pforzheim
SC Pforzheim

SV Empor Berlin
SV Empor Berlin
SV Empor Berlin
SV Empor Berlin

AC NeuluRheim
AC NeuluRheim
AC NeuluRheim
AC NeuluRheim

AC Weinheim 3
AC Weinheim 3
AC Weinheim 3
AC Weinheim 3

24.- 27.04.2008 in Speyer

Mannschaften Manner

1654,1

1378,2

1154,5

1147,6

1030,7

1009,9

Benz, Kurt
Lackner, Fritz
Mory, Mathias
Prior, Erwin
Minch, Horst
Rapp, Werner

Platzer, Tino
Immesberger, Peter
Kusterer, Andreas
Kraus, Matthias
Immesberger, Conny

Haug, Frank
Haase, Matthias
Tibus, Hans-Dieter
Hartmann, Winfried

Ullmann, Stefan
Maynz, Norbert
Schobert, Ingo

Smuda, Helmut

Salzborn, Ernst
Schelling, Heinrich
Lackus, Ewald
Lackus, Ulrike

Will, Harald
Schmidt, Gerhard
Cech, Klaus
Blesing, Martin
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345,9913
298,1760
291,2707
258,1862
242,1934
218,2575

386,2132
328,4585
310,2757
262,5288

90,7442

306,8527
291,5301
278,5007
277,6446

335,6495
288,0709
267,6044
256,3007

311,8371
301,3126
272,7486
144,7560

288,8183
288,3051
233,7100
199,0893

Masters M7
Masters M5
Masters M4
Masters M9
Masters M3
Masters M6

Masters M1
Masters M3
Masters M3
Masters M2
Masters F1

Masters M2
Masters M3
Masters M7
Masters M7

Masters M1
Masters M6
Masters M1
Masters M4

Masters M7
Masters M9
Masters M4
Masters F4

Masters M7
Masters M4
Masters M3
Masters M5



